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Women's 200m Breaststroke 
OVERALL RESULTS

19. Event

Gap AQUATimeClubRNK SwimmerLane YOB NAT

TÜRKIYE 71402:33.843 / 31. SOYSAL YAREN 2011 TUR

R.Idő 00.71         50m 34.23        100m 01:13.56

39.33

       150m 01:53.48

39.92

       200m 02:33.84

40.36

+03.55AUSTRIA 66702:37.393 / 42. PAIER Lilli 2011 AUT

R.Idő 00.67         50m 34.89        100m 01:14.10

39.21

       150m 01:55.22

41.12

       200m 02:37.39

42.17

+03.90HUNGARY 66302:37.743 / 63. SZOBI Réka 2012 HUN

R.Idő 00.81         50m 36.94        100m 01:16.76

39.82

       150m 01:57.68

40.92

       200m 02:37.74

40.06

+04.18HUNGARY 65902:38.023 / 54. KOVÁCS Nóra 2011 HUN

R.Idő 00.67         50m 36.00        100m 01:16.62

40.62

       150m 01:57.67

41.05

       200m 02:38.02

40.35

+07.64SLOVENIA 61802:41.482 / 35. HREN NEŽA 2012 SLO

R.Idő 00.76         50m 36.49        100m 01:18.06

41.57

       150m 02:00.47

42.41

       200m 02:41.48

41.01

+09.13ROMANIA 60102:42.972 / 66. MICU IRINA 2011 ROU

R.Idő 00.60         50m 36.15        100m 01:18.23

42.08

       150m 02:01.54

43.31

       200m 02:42.97

41.43

+09.37CZECHIA 59802:43.213 / 87. PRUDKOVA Edita 2011 CZE

R.Idő 00.80         50m 37.21        100m 01:19.29

42.08

       150m 02:01.97

42.68

       200m 02:43.21

41.24

+11.17ROMANIA 57902:45.013 / 18. LOSPA NATALIA MARIA 2012 ROU

R.Idő 00.66         50m 36.81        100m 01:18.81

42.00

       200m 02:45.01

+11.18SLOVAKIA 57902:45.022 / 49. DANČÍKOVÁ Laura 2011 SVK

R.Idő 00.73         50m 36.60        100m 01:17.31

40.71

       150m 02:00.00

42.69

       200m 02:45.02

45.02

+12.06POLAND 56902:45.902 / 210. STRAP Blanka 2011 POL

R.Idő 00.74         50m 37.11        100m 01:19.78

42.67

       150m 02:03.48

43.70

       200m 02:45.90

42.42

+12.20SLOVENIA 56802:46.043 / 211. GARTNER TRICIJA 2011 SLO

R.Idő 00.72         50m 37.18        100m 01:18.67

41.49

       150m 02:02.00

43.33

       200m 02:46.04

44.04

+13.04TÜRKIYE 55902:46.883 / 712. EKER ESLEMGUL 2011 TUR

R.Idő 00.69         50m 37.94        100m 01:19.70

41.76

       150m 02:03.36

43.66

       200m 02:46.88

43.52

+15.62SLOVAKIA 53402:49.461 / 513. HLAVAJOVÁ Tea 2012 SVK

R.Idő 00.74         50m 38.06        100m 01:20.64

42.58

       150m 02:05.17

44.53

       200m 02:49.46

44.29

+17.56SERBIA 51602:51.402 / 514. PALANGETIC MILANA 2011 SRB

R.Idő 00.84         50m 37.56        100m 01:20.36

42.80

       150m 02:04.72

44.36

       200m 02:51.40

46.68

+17.81AUSTRIA 51402:51.652 / 115. TURANOVIC Amelie 2012 AUT

R.Idő 00.74         50m 38.03        100m 01:21.96

43.93

       150m 02:06.41

44.45

       200m 02:51.65

45.24

+18.57SERBIA 50702:52.411 / 416. PAJIC DUNJA 2012 SRB

R.Idő 00.78         50m 38.60        100m 01:22.19

43.59

       150m 02:07.68

45.49

       200m 02:52.41

44.73

+20.74POLAND 48902:54.582 / 717. RUDNIK Aniela 2011 POL

R.Idő 00.74         50m 39.68        100m 01:23.78

44.10

       150m 02:09.09

45.31

       200m 02:54.58

45.49

+21.45BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 48302:55.292 / 818. PINDŽO Ajša 2011 BIH

R.Idő 00.73         50m 38.17        100m 01:22.47

44.30

       150m 02:09.56

47.09

       200m 02:55.29

45.73

+30.37BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA 41603:04.211 / 319. PEZER Petra 2012 BIH

R.Idő 00.83         50m 41.81        100m 01:28.94

47.13

       150m 02:17.05

48.11

       200m 03:04.21

47.16

POLAND 02:54.041 / 6OC PRZYWARA Laura 2011 POL

R.Idő 00.62         50m 38.85        100m 01:23.20

44.35

       150m 02:08.65

45.45

       200m 02:54.04

45.39
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